DEC-30-2004 10:04	P.02/03
5-2004 IO CFFR 30.358(1); 40.42(0(1)); 6.369(1); and 72.84(0(1))	Estimated surdan per response to comply with this mandatory collection request 30 million to the submitted is used by NRC as peri of the basis for its determination that the fac
CERTIFICATE OF DISPOSITION OF MATERIALS	released for unrestricted use. Sind commute regarding burden eclimate to the Record PCM/Privacy Services Branch (7-5 FE3), U.S. Nacher Regulatory Commission, Weinings TRESS (2010), or to informe a subject to information from our and to the Press (2010)
CERTIFICATE OF DISFOSITION OF MATERIALS	20555-0001, or by internet e-mail to infocotextugBerc.gov, and to the Deck Officer, Of Information and Regulatory Affairs, NEOB-10202, (3155-0025), Office of Managemen Budget, Washington, DC 20503. II. a means used to improve an information coloction do
	display a currently weld CMB costour number, the MRC may not conduct or sponsor, parage is not required to segond to, the information collection.
JCENSEE NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER DOCKET NUMBER
Cooper Testing Co.	41-25264.01 030 33241
101 Bulldog Lane PO Box 220	LICENSIE EXPRATION DATE DEC. 31 2013
PREMIER W. 248 74 A LICENSE STATUS (Choc	
This license has expired. I This license has not yet expired; ple	ase terminate it.
B. DISPOSAL OF RADIO (Check the appropriate boxes and complete as necessary. If additional space i	
The licensee, or any individual executing this certificate on behalf of the licer	see, cartifies that.
1. No radioactive materials have ever been procured or possessed to	y the licensee under this license.
2. All activities authorized by this license have ceased, and all radioa	ctive materials procured and/or possessed by the licensee
under this license number cited above have been disposed of in t a. Transfer of radioactive materials to the licensee listed below:	me tonowing manner.
	280 LANDinghane Ste 3
b. Disposal of radicactive materials:	in Low MD 21157
1. Directly by the licensee:	Jestminster, MD. 21157 C# MD 13.020-01
-	
Te	Douglas Sims.
2. By licensed disposal site:	Si Si
	Douglas VIMS.
	E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E
3. By waste contractor.	이 가슴을 즐길게 다가 가지 않는 것 것 같아.
A set of the set of	
c. All radioactive materials have been removed such that any rem Part 20, Subpart E, and is ALARA.	aining residual radioactivity is within the limits of 10 gr R
C. SURVEYS PERFORM	ED AND REPORTED
1. A radiation survey was conducted by the licensee. The survey cor	ที่เการ:
a. the absence of licensed radioactive materials	
b. that any remaining residual radioactivity is within the limits of 1	0 CFR 20, Subpart E, and is ALARA
2. A copy of the radiation survey results:	
a. is attached; or b. is not attached (Provide explanation); c	r [_] c. was forwarded to NRC on;
3. A radiation survey is not required as only sealed sources were even	r possessed under this license, and
$\sqrt{2}$ a. The results of the latest leak test are attached; and/or (0.94) enclosed.	b. No leaking sources have ever been identified.
The person to be contacted regarding the information provided on this form	
Darlyne Baker Bockerser	304-436-4123
Mail all future correspondence regarding this license to.	
	OFFICIAL
I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT	THE POREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT
Mudnail Dlose, PRes.	unal (102 1/24/05
WARNING; FALSE STATEMENTS IN THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE SUBJECT TO D SUBJESSIONS TO THE NRC BE COMPLEYE AND ACCURATE IN ALL MATERIAL REI WILLFULLY FALSE STATEMENT OR REPRESENTATION TO ANY DEPARTMENT OR AG	IVIL AND/OR CRIMINAL PENALTIES. NRC REGULATIONS REQUIRE PECT. 18 U.S.C. SECTION 100/ MAKES IT A CRIMINAL OFFENSE TO MA
The second state and	THEY OF THE HARTED STATES AS TO ANY MATTER WOTHIN ITS HID/SO/PT

36403 NMSS/RGNI MATERIALS-002 Jan. 21. 2005 9:49AM NETS/DCG. WESTMINSTER, MD

No. 2305 P. 1



North East Technical Services, Inc. 1280 Landing Lane, Suite 3 Westminster, MD 21157 Ph: 410.751.5090 Fax: 410.751.5091

North East Technical Services, Inc. 1280 Landing Lane, Suite 3 Westminster, MD 21157 ATTN: Doug Sims

LEAK TEST CERTIFICATE

MD Materials License # MD-13-020-01

This certifies that leak test analysis was conducted on the sample with the following information. The results shown below accurately represent the level of removeable contamination.

Gauge Model	3430	Gauge S/N	22300	Leak Test Date	1/19/2005
Sou	irce	•	Reading in m	ucroCuries	
75-	3967		0.0000225		
47-	17948		0.00000		

Note: 0.805 microCuries (185 Bq) or greater is considered a leaking source. The source(s) tested above may remain in use.

Joseg la J Reviewed by:

Dute: 1-19-05

Wednesday, January 19, 2005

JAN. Hickneig Assistant Section Nuclear Material Snjet Brunch U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Region 1 475 allen dale Road HAB William date PA. 19406 - 1415 King by Prussio, PA. 19406 - 1415

GCPHER LAND SERVICES P. O. BOX 220 PREMIER, WV 24878

This is to acknowledge t	he receipt of your letter/application dated
includes an administrativ	, and to inform you that the initial processing which ve review has been performed.
technical reviewer. P	7 - 15264 - 01 istrative omissions. Your application was assigned to a lease note that the technical review may identify additional additional information.
Please provide to this	office within 30 days of your receipt of this card
A copy of your action ha	s office within 30 days of your receipt of this card s been forwarded to our License Fee & Accounts Receivable you separately if there is a fee issue involved.
A copy of your action ha Branch, who will contact Your action has been as When calling to inquire a	s been forwarded to our License Fee & Accounts Receivable

.

•

.

	: (FOR LFMS USE) : INFORMATION FROM LTS
BETWEEN:	:
License Fee Management Branch, ARM and Regional Licensing Sections	 Program Code: 03121 Status Code: 0 Fee Category: 3P Exp. Date: 20131231 Fee Comments:

LICENSE FEE TRANSMITTAL

- A. REGION
- 1. APPLICATION ATTACHED
- Applicant/Licensee:GOPHER TESTING COMPANY, INC.Received Date:20050127Docket No:3033241Control No.:136403License No.:47-25264-01Action Type:Termination
- 2. FEE ATTACHED Amount:
- 3. COMMENTS

Signed Date

B. LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH (Check when milestone 03 is entered /__/)

1. Fee Category and Amount: _____

2. Correct Fee Paid. Application may be processed for: Amendment __________ Renewal _________ License _______

3. OTHER

Signed ______ Date _____